
Total Seat

Reservation % 40 26 10 8 6 10

Category GEN ST SC BC I BC II EWS

Total Seat 68 44 17 14 10 16

Sl Form No Application no Full Name Father Name DOB

Caste 

Categ

ory

EWS
DOMI

CILE
Gender

Max 

Weight

age

calcula

ted 

total 

marks

Merit CORE Remarks

1 20210367353 UG/2021-2024/392674 KAJAL KUMARI BALMUKUND PRASAD 2002-01-07 BCII NO YES FEMALE 1.59 53.00 54.59 Economics

2 20210367732 UG/2021-2024/394508 ANJANI KUMARI CHHOTU ROY 1996-03-16 GEN YES YES FEMALE 1.68 56.00 57.68 Economics

3 20210367838 UG/2021-2024/367362 MD KASIM ANSARI MD AKHTAR ANSARI 2003-12-31 BCII NO YES MALE 0.00 67.00 67 Economics

4 20210368083 UG/2021-2024/394845 VISHAL KUMAR YADAV MANOJ YADAV 2003-02-04 BCII NO YES MALE 0.00 63.60 63.6 Economics

5 20210369481 UG/2021-2024/394260 ANKIT KUMAR VIJAY SINGH 2000-03-05 GEN NO YES MALE 0.00 57.00 57 Economics

6 20210369797 UG/2021-2024/396604 BITTU KUMARI RAJESH MANDAL 2005-01-01 GEN NO YES FEMALE 1.92 64.00 65.92 Economics

7 20210369975 UG/2021-2024/396038 JEEWAN KUMAR SINGH DEVENDRA KUMAR SINGH 2002-01-01 GEN NO YES MALE 0.00 58.00 58 Economics

8 20210370992 UG/2021-2024/398142 ROHIT KUMAR SAW GANESH KUMAR 2003-01-23 BCI NO NO MALE 0.00 47.00 47 Economics

9 20210371800 UG/2021-2024/399036 SITLESH KUMAR KAPILDEV YADAV 2004-01-01 BCII NO YES MALE 0.00 60.00 60 Economics

10 20210372301 UG/2021-2024/399721 NARAYAN SINGH RAJENDRA SINGH 2002-02-07 GEN NO YES MALE 0.00 74.00 74 Economics

11 20210372713 UG/2021-2024/400276 MALTI KUMARI VIJAY PANDIT 2002-12-20 BCI NO YES FEMALE 2.10 70.00 72.1 Economics

12 20210373859 UG/2021-2024/401557 KAVITA KUMARI BIRJU YADAV 2001-01-01 BCII NO YES FEMALE 1.41 47.00 48.41 Economics

13 20210375593 UG/2021-2024/403383 ARBIND KUMAR SINGH BIREANDRA SINGH 2000-06-06 GEN NO YES MALE 0.00 58.80 58.8 Economics

14 20210375914 UG/2021-2024/403948 SURAJ KUMAR SAW CHOTU SAW 2002-01-01 BCII NO YES MALE 0.00 67.00 67 Economics

15 20210376052 UG/2021-2024/404056 PIYUSH KUMAR RAY RAGHUNANDAN RAY 2003-04-14 GEN NO YES MALE 0.00 52.00 52 Economics

16 20210376066 UG/2021-2024/404094 SARTAJ ALAM MD YUSUF 2001-06-12 BCI NO YES MALE 0.00 60.60 60.6 Economics

17 20210376414 UG/2021-2024/401816 BEAUTY KUMARI VIDHUBHUSHAN HALDHAR 2003-06-26 BCII NO YES FEMALE 1.83 61.00 62.83 Economics

18 20210377444 UG/2021-2024/403847 BABLU KUMAR BALESHWAR YADAV 2002-02-05 BCII NO YES MALE 0.00 73.00 73 Economics

19 20210377472 UG/2021-2024/405532 ANURAG KUMAR RAJESH KUMAR 2004-06-15 BCII NO YES MALE 0.00 77.80 77.8 Economics

20 20210370965 UG/2021-2024/398100 RAKESH KUMAR THANU SAW 2002-01-01 BCI NO YES MALE 0.00 58.00 58 Economics
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Total Seat

Reservation % 40 26 10 8 6 10

Category GEN ST SC BC I BC II EWS

Total Seat 12 8 3 2 2 3

Sl Form No Application no Full Name Father Name DOB

Caste 

Categ

ory

EWS
DOMI

CILE
Gender

Max 

Weight

age

calcula

ted 

total 

marks

Merit CORE Remarks

1 20210375485 UG/2021-2024/402351 NUTAN KUMARI SUKHDEO MAHTO 2003-01-18 BCII NO YES FEMALE 2.47 82.46 84.93 English

2 20210376106 UG/2021-2024/391297 SRISHTY KUMARI BALBIR KUMAR GUPTA 2004-01-01 BCII NO YES FEMALE 2.22 74.00 76.22 English

3 20210377200 UG/2021-2024/400346 BABY KUMARI SADANAND PRASAD YADAV 2004-02-15 BCII NO YES FEMALE 2.22 74.00 76.22 English

4 20210366840 UG/2021-2024/393584 PUJA KUMARI PRAHLAD KUMAR 2003-08-09 BCI NO YES FEMALE 2.20 73.40 75.6 English

5 20210366670 UG/2021-2024/393496 RAJNANDANI RAM YASHWANT KUMAR 2002-09-23 BCI NO NO FEMALE 2.13 71.00 73.13 English

6 20210372570 UG/2021-2024/400065 SANDEEP YADAV RAJESH YADAV 2004-01-01 BCII NO YES MALE 0.00 73.00 73 English

7 20210376597 UG/2021-2024/404628 MUSKAN SINHA RAJESH KUMAR 2004-08-16 GEN NO YES FEMALE 2.10 70.00 72.1 English

8 20210370818 UG/2021-2024/397869 PINKI KUMARI RAMDEO SAW 2002-01-01 BCI NO YES FEMALE 2.04 68.00 70.04 English

9 20210367672 UG/2021-2024/394420 ANKIT KUMAR DHIRENDRA BARNWAL 2004-01-01 BCII NO NO MALE 0.00 67.20 67.2 English

10 20210376096 UG/2021-2024/404122 NIRAJ KUMAR SARSWAT MANOJ PANDEY 2003-03-03 GEN NO YES MALE 0.00 66.40 66.4 English

11 20210318985 UG/2021-2024/337459SHUBHASH KUMAR MISHRA YOGESH MISHRA 2002-04-15 GEN NO NO MALE 0.00 66.00 66 English

12 20210376766 UG/2021-2024/404718 SATISH KUMAR 2002-02-17 BCI NO NO MALE 0.00 66.00 66 English

Sl Form No Application no Full Name Father Name DOB

Caste 

Categ

ory

EWS
DOMI

CILE
Gender
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age

calcula

ted 

total 

marks

Merit CORE Gen. Remarks

1 20210373068 UG/2021-2024/400600 MINA MURMU SANJHILA MURMU 2001-01-01 ST NO YES FEMALE 1.86 62.00 63.86 English

2 20210372198 UG/2021-2024/399638 SONALI MARANDI LAKHAN MARANDI 1998-12-26 ST NO YES FEMALE 1.56 52.00 53.56 English

3 20210375857 UG/2021-2024/403880 NIRMALA HEMBROM BAIJU HEMBROM 2004-07-22 ST NO YES FEMALE 1.44 48.00 49.44 English

Sl Form No Application no Full Name Father Name DOB

Caste 

Categ

ory

EWS
DOMI

CILE
Gender

Max 

Weight

age

calcula

ted 

total 

marks

Merit CORE Gen. Remarks

1 20210369498 UG/2021-2024/396314 MAMTA KUMARI SITA RAM PASWAN 2003-04-06 SC NO YES FEMALE 1.47 49.00 50.47 English

Sl Form No Application no Full Name Father Name DOB

Caste 

Categ

ory

EWS
DOMI

CILE
Gender

Max 

Weight

age

calcula

ted 

total 

marks

Merit CORE Gen. Remarks

1 20210368330 UG/2021-2024/395054 SWEETI SHARMA NARAYAN RANA 2003-09-05 BCI NO YES FEMALE 1.82 60.80 62.62 English

2 20210367877 UG/2021-2024/392603 PINTU KUMAR YADAV BHUNESHWAR YADAV 2001-07-10 BCI NO YES MALE 0.00 60.00 60 English

Sl Form No Application no Full Name Father Name DOB

Caste 

Categ

ory

EWS
DOMI

CILE
Gender

Max 

Weight

age

calcula

ted 

total 

marks

Merit CORE Gen. Remarks

1 20210373675 UG/2021-2024/368461 SANJIT KUMAR SHIV SHANKAR MANDAL 2002-05-24 BCII NO YES MALE 0.00 63.80 63.8 English

LANGTA BABA COLLEGE MIRZAGANJ
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2 20210374977 UG/2021-2024/402804 SANGITA KUMARI RAJESHWAR YADAV 2003-10-07 BCII NO YES FEMALE 1.76 58.60 60.36 English

Sl Form No Application no Full Name Father Name DOB

Caste 

Categ

ory

EWS
DOMI

CILE
Gender

Max 

Weight

age

calcula

ted 

total 

marks

Merit CORE Gen. Remarks

1 20210376332 UG/2021-2024/404348 ROHIT KUMAR SINHA JANARDAN PRASAD SINHA 2003-04-08 GEN NO YES MALE 0.00 59.00 59 English

2 20210333440 UG/2021-2024/352774 ANAND KUMAR SINGH DEVNANDAN SINGH 2002-04-17 GEN NO YES MALE 0.00 56.00 56 English

3 20210377060 UG/2021-2024/405080 PRIYANKA KUMARI BAHADUR SINGH 2003-08-06 GEN NO YES FEMALE 1.50 50.00 51.5 English

Sl Form No Application no Full Name Father Name DOB

Caste 

Categ

ory

EWS
DOMI

CILE
Gender

Max 

Weight

age

calcula

ted 

total 

marks

Merit CORE Gen. Remarks

1 20210377255 UG/2021-2024/405328 PINTU KUMAR PANDIT BISHNU PANDIT 2003-01-01 BCII NO YES MALE 0.00 60.20 60.2 English

2 20210375338 UG/2021-2024/399216 CHANDAN KUMAR NAGESHWAR PRASAD YADAV2000-03-05 BCII NO YES MALE 0.00 59.80 59.8 English

3 20210375642 UG/2021-2024/300311 RAM KUMAR SAW DILIP KUMAR SAW 2003-01-04 BCI NO YES MALE 0.00 59.00 59 English

4 20210371971 UG/2021-2024/398656 GULNAZ PARWEEN MD MANSUR ANSARI 2004-01-05 BCI NO YES FEMALE 1.67 55.80 57.47 English

5 20210366569 UG/2021-2024/393354 SUMIT KUMAR GUPTA RAMSWARUP SAW 2003-10-29 BCI NO YES MALE 0.00 57.00 57 English

Sl Form No Application no Full Name Father Name DOB

Caste 

Categ

ory

EWS
DOMI

CILE
Gender

Max 

Weight

age

calcula

ted 

total 

marks

Merit CORE Gen. Remarks

1 20210367914 UG/2021-2024/394503 MD ASLAM ANSARI MD ASGAR ANSARI 2004-02-15 BCI NO YES MALE 0.00 57.00 57 English

2 20210304397 UG/2021-2024/322567 GAURAV KUMAR BINOD SHANKAR KUMAR 2001-01-01 BCI NO YES MALE 0.00 55.00 55 English

ST SEAT  (Vacant 05 Transfer)

SC SEAT  (Vacant 02 Transfer)

EWS SEAT (03)
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Total Seat

Reservation % 40 26 10 8 6 10

Category GEN ST SC BC I BC II EWS

Total Seat 0 0 0 0 0 7

Sl Form No Application no Full Name Father Name DOB

Caste 

Categ

ory

EWS
DOMI

CILE
Gender

Max 

Weight

age

calcula

ted 

total 

marks

Merit CORE Remarks

1 20210370768 UG/2021-2024/397876 SRIKANT KUMAR VERMA NAKUL PRASAD VERMA 2002-02-15 BCII NO NO MALE 0.00 82.00 82 Geography

2 20210368274 UG/2021-2024/395024 BABY KUMARI BASHUDEV DAS 2003-02-05 SC NO YES FEMALE 2.34 78.00 80.34 Geography

3 20210377256 UG/2021-2024/405327 ANSHU KUMARI MUKESH RAM 2002-03-15 BCI NO YES FEMALE 2.28 76.00 78.28 Geography

4 20210374006 UG/2021-2024/401677 BEAUTY KUMARI VIDHUBHUSHAN HALDHAR 2003-06-26 BCII NO YES FEMALE 2.19 73.00 75.19 Geography

5 20210370971 UG/2021-2024/398099 KURSID ANSARI MD KALIM 2002-02-17 BCI NO YES MALE 0.00 75.00 75 Geography

6 20210376462 UG/2021-2024/404497 PARMOD YADAV DHANESHWAR YADAV 2003-02-02 BCII NO YES MALE 0.00 73.00 73 Geography

7 20210371177 UG/2021-2024/385025 ANSHU KUMARI RAY MANOJ RAY 2004-06-19 GEN NO YES FEMALE 2.07 69.00 71.07 Geography

8 20210371116 UG/2021-2024/382151 ABHINAV KUMAR VIJAY KUMAR MANDAL 2004-01-01 BCII NO YES MALE 0.00 70.80 70.8 Geography

9 20210367689 UG/2021-2024/394438 RANJANA BESRA NANKA BESRA 1993-06-10 ST NO YES FEMALE 2.01 67.00 69.01 Geography

10 20210371160 UG/2021-2024/398315 SURENDRA KUMAR BALESHWAR MAHTO 2003-07-26 BCII NO YES MALE 0.00 68.00 68 Geography

11 20210367630 UG/2021-2024/394387 SRISHTI RAJEEV RANJAN 2002-01-26 GEN YES YES FEMALE 1.98 66.00 67.98 Geography

12 20210368704 UG/2021-2024/395441 TUMPA KUMARI MOTI MAHTO 2003-06-04 BCII NO YES FEMALE 1.98 66.00 67.98 Geography

13 20210372145 UG/2021-2024/399535GOUTAM KUMAR GOSWAMI BINDUNATH GOSWAMI 2000-03-25 BCII NO YES MALE 0.00 66.00 66 Geography

14 20210377127 UG/2021-2024/405207 VIKASH KUMAR LALCHAND YADAV 2004-06-26 BCII NO YES MALE 0.00 66.00 66 Geography

15 20210375172 UG/2021-2024/403045 SACHIN KUMAR MANI YADAV 2003-02-26 BCII NO YES MALE 0.00 65.80 65.8 Geography

16 20210373434 UG/2021-2024/401056 SHRIKANT VERMA MAHENDRA MAHTO 2003-02-15 BCII NO YES MALE 0.00 65.20 65.2 Geography

17 20210375006 UG/2021-2024/402860 RANJEET KUMAR SINGHRAMKRISHNA PRASAD SINGH1996-10-08 GEN NO YES MALE 0.00 65.00 65 Geography

18 20210371196 UG/2021-2024/398350 BHARAT VERMA BHUNESHWAR MAHTO 2004-03-30 BCII NO YES MALE 0.00 64.40 64.4 Geography

19 20210367748 UG/2021-2024/392950 RAJESH KUMAR DEV PRASAD YADAV 2003-03-25 BCII NO YES MALE 0.00 64.20 64.2 Geography

20 20210372877 UG/2021-2024/396033 KRISHNA KUMAR SAW GURUDAYAL SAW 2002-05-03 BCI NO YES MALE 0.00 64.00 64 Geography

21 20210373040 UG/2021-2024/400647 AJAY RAVIDAS MAHENDRA RAVIDAS 2003-01-01 SC NO YES MALE 0.00 64.00 64 Geography

22 20210369657 UG/2021-2024/359861 SUMITRA KUMARI BHIKHARI RAVIDAS 2003-11-25 SC NO YES FEMALE 1.86 62.00 63.86 Geography

23 20210372415 UG/2021-2024/399911 RINKI KUMARI BINOD PANDEY 2003-01-01 GEN YES NO FEMALE 1.86 62.00 63.86 Geography

24 20210376370 UG/2021-2024/404391 NICKEY KUMARI BACHU NARYAN RAY 2003-01-12 GEN NO YES FEMALE 1.86 62.00 63.86 Geography

25 20210375865 UG/2021-2024/398607 RIJWAN ANSARI MD TASLIM 2002-02-10 SC NO YES MALE 0.00 63.00 63 Geography

26 20210366504 UG/2021-2024/393386 SHABANA PRWEEN MD ISLAM ANSARI 2002-04-10 BCI NO YES FEMALE 1.83 61.00 62.83 Geography

27 20210368402 UG/2021-2024/395098 RUPESH KUMAR RAJESH SAW 2004-03-20 BCII NO YES MALE 0.00 62.60 62.6 Geography

28 20210374071 UG/2021-2024/400651 DEEPAK PRASAD YADAV RAMSWARUP YADAV 2004-06-18 BCII NO YES MALE 0.00 62.60 62.6 Geography

29 20210368167 UG/2021-2024/394912 VIVEK KUMAR MUKESH SINGH 2003-02-07 GEN NO YES MALE 0.00 62.00 62 Geography

Sl Form No Application no Full Name Father Name DOB

Caste 

Categ

ory

EWS
DOMI

CILE
Gender

Max 

Weight

age

calcula

ted 

total 

marks

Merit CORE Remarks

1 20210372404 UG/2021-2024/399903 FULMINI BESARA SIMON BESRA 2001-05-04 ST NO YES FEMALE 1.59 53.00 54.59 Geography

2 20210374688 UG/2021-2024/402462 VIJAY MARANDI BUDHAN MARANDI 2001-01-01 ST NO YES MALE 0.00 51.00 51 Geography

LANGTA BABA COLLEGE MIRZAGANJ
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ST SEAT (02) 17 Vacant

SC SEAT (07) 

Page 5



Sl Form No Application no Full Name Father Name DOB

Caste 

Categ

ory

EWS
DOMI

CILE
Gender

Max 

Weight

age

calcula

ted 

total 

marks

Merit CORE Remarks

1 20210373090 UG/2021-2024/400691 SACHIN KUMAR DAS UMESH RAVIDAS 2001-05-06 SC NO YES MALE 0.00 60.40 60.4 Geography

2 20210371430 UG/2021-2024/398567 JYOTI KUMARI CHETLALRAJAK 2001-02-19 SC NO YES FEMALE 1.71 57.00 58.71 Geography

3 20210367952 UG/2021-2024/394693 VISHAL KUMAR SURAJ AKLAL RAVIDAS 2004-02-03 SC NO YES MALE 0.00 58.00 58 Geography

4 20210367015 UG/2021-2024/393777 SUNIL KUMAR DAS CHAKARDHARI DAS 2001-01-01 SC NO YES MALE 0.00 57.40 57.4 Geography

5 20210371346 UG/2021-2024/398498 PUJA KUMARI DULAR CHAND RAJAK 2002-02-03 SC NO YES FEMALE 1.65 55.00 56.65 Geography

6 20210368079 UG/2021-2024/394824 NITESH KUMAR DAS HARIHAR RAVIDAS 2002-05-10 SC NO YES MALE 0.00 55.00 55 Geography

7 20210368136 UG/2021-2024/394864 RAHUL KUMAR DAMODAR RABIDAS 2001-12-01 SC NO YES MALE 0.00 52.00 52 Geography

Sl Form No Application no Full Name Father Name DOB

Caste 

Categ

ory

EWS
DOMI

CILE
Gender

Max 

Weight

age

calcula

ted 

total 

marks

Merit CORE Gen. Remarks

1 20210366794 UG/2021-2024/391026 PINKU KUMAR SANJAY VISHWAKARMA 2003-01-01 BCI NO YES MALE 0.00 61.00 61 Geography

2 20210366383 UG/2021-2024/393277 MUSKAN KUMARI DAYANAND KUMAR SAW 2002-09-15 BCI NO YES FEMALE 1.68 56.00 57.68 Geography

3 20210368763 UG/2021-2024/395480 PUJA KUMARI SITARAM SAW 2003-01-01 BCI NO YES FEMALE 1.68 56.00 57.68 Geography

4 20210375908 UG/2021-2024/403917 SAHANI PRAVEEN MAHBUB ALAM 2005-01-01 BCI NO YES FEMALE 1.65 55.00 56.65 Geography

5 20210368033 UG/2021-2024/392850 DHIRAJ KUMAR VERMA SHANKAR SONAR 2001-05-15 BCI NO YES MALE 0.00 55.00 55 Geography

6 20210370170 UG/2021-2024/397047 ASHISH KUMAR GURUCHARAN SAW 2002-04-25 BCI NO YES MALE 0.00 54.00 54 Geography

Sl Form No Application no Full Name Father Name DOB

Caste 

Categ

ory

EWS
DOMI

CILE
Gender

Max 

Weight

age

calcula

ted 

total 

marks

Merit CORE Gen. Remarks

1 20210373609 UG/2021-2024/401268 PUNAM KUMARI RAVISHANKAR YADAV 2001-04-02 BCII NO YES FEMALE 1.77 59.00 60.77 Geography

2 20210372726 UG/2021-2024/400266 SUNIL KUMAR 2003-01-01 BCII NO YES MALE 0.00 60.60 60.6 Geography

3 20210371192 UG/2021-2024/398324 SURENDRA MANDAL KISHORI MANDAL 2003-10-15 BCII NO YES MALE 0.00 60.20 60.2 Geography

4 20210368216 UG/2021-2024/394975 ANKIT  SONAR DWARIKA SONAR 2001-02-11 BCII NO YES MALE 0.00 59.00 59 Geography

Sl Form No Application no Full Name Father Name DOB

Caste 

Categ

ory

EWS
DOMI

CILE
Gender

Max 

Weight

age

calcula

ted 

total 

marks

Merit CORE Gen. Remarks

1 20210377392 UG/2021-2024/405444 RAJA MANI SINGH PAWAN SINGH 2001-03-03 GEN NO YES MALE 0.00 59.00 59 Geography

2 20210372874 UG/2021-2024/362290 RIDHI KUMARI RAJKISHOR PANDEY 2003-12-16 GEN NO YES FEMALE 1.68 56.00 57.68 Geography

3 20210375347 UG/2021-2024/403238 LABLU KUMAR PRASAD RAY 2000-12-18 GEN NO YES MALE 0.00 57.00 57 Geography

4 20210376063 UG/2021-2024/404099 RAHUL KUMAR RAY SUDHIR PRASAD RAY 2003-04-18 GEN NO YES MALE 0.00 57.00 57 Geography

5 20210372086 UG/2021-2024/399433 NITU KUMARI DINESH PANDEY 2003-10-10 GEN NO YES FEMALE 1.65 55.00 56.65 Geography

6 20210368250 UG/2021-2024/251296 NITESH KUMAR ANIL SINGH 2002-04-16 GEN NO YES MALE 0.00 56.00 56 Geography

7 20210369390 UG/2021-2024/396206 BABLU KUMAR PANDEY KULDEEP PANDEY 2003-02-20 GEN NO YES MALE 0.00 55.80 55.8 Geography

Sl Form No Application no Full Name Father Name DOB

Caste 

Categ

ory

EWS
DOMI

CILE
Gender

Max 

Weight

age

calcula

ted 

total 

marks

Merit CORE Remarks

1 20210366872 UG/2021-2024/393666 GAURAV KUMAR BINOD SHANKAR KUMAR 2001-01-01 BCI NO YES MALE 0.00 53.60 53.6 Geography

2 20210368732 UG/2021-2024/395477 MUSKAN KHATUN MD CHAND 2003-01-01 BCI NO YES FEMALE 1.56 52.00 53.56 Geography

3 20210376517 UG/2021-2024/400898 SHABNAM PRAWEEN NAIM ANSARI 2004-01-01 BCI NO YES FEMALE 1.53 51.00 52.53 Geography

4 20210374976 UG/2021-2024/402784 KAJAL KUMARI ASHOK PRASAD VERMA 2004-01-01 BCI NO YES FEMALE 1.50 50.00 51.5 Geography

5 20210367939 UG/2021-2024/383035 SAHIL ANSARI MD SAMIM ANSARI 2003-10-20 BCI NO YES MALE 0.00 50.00 50 Geography

BC-I SEAT (06) 

BC-II SEAT (04)

EWS SEAT (07) Vacant  (Transfer to Gen. )

ST SEAT  (Vacant 17) (Transfer to BC-I & BC-II)
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6 20210376694 UG/2021-2024/404733 ANNU KUMARI RAJENDRA VISHWAKARMA 2002-08-15 BCI NO YES FEMALE 1.44 48.00 49.44 Geography

7 20210368788 UG/2021-2024/395478 RANJEET KUMAR SAW DEVI SAW 2003-12-25 BCI NO YES MALE 0.00 49.00 49 Geography

8 20210368518 UG/2021-2024/395179 SANJIT KUMAR DEVI SAW 2003-05-08 BCI NO YES MALE 0.00 47.00 47 Geography

9 20210371014 UG/2021-2024/398146 VIKASH KUMAR VERMA LATO MAHTO 2003-12-09 BCII NO YES MALE 0.00 58.20 58.2 Geography

10 20210366539 UG/2021-2024/392750 SITA KUMARI BHUNESHWAR PRASAD YADAV2003-03-31 BCII NO YES FEMALE 1.68 56.00 57.68 Geography

11 20210370880 UG/2021-2024/397997 ANJU VERMA MAHENDRA PRASAD VERMA 2005-01-01 BCII NO YES FEMALE 1.68 56.00 57.68 Geography

12 20210369006 UG/2021-2024/395740 HASNAIN RAZA ASHRAF HUSSAIN 2003-02-15 BCII NO YES MALE 0.00 56.00 56 Geography

13 20210370323 UG/2021-2024/397279 VINAY KUMAR BIRENDAR YADAV 2002-09-25 BCII NO YES MALE 0.00 56.00 56 Geography

14 20210372792 UG/2021-2024/400322 MD RAZA KHAN MD AFTAB KHAND 2004-07-06 BCII NO YES MALE 0.00 55.00 55 Geography

15 20210377251 UG/2021-2024/405328 PINTU KUMAR PANDIT BISHNU PANDIT 2003-01-01 BCII NO YES MALE 0.00 55.00 55 Geography

16 20210377550 UG/2021-2024/405583 NEHA KUMARI PRASHADI YADAV 2003-03-17 BCII NO YES FEMALE 1.59 53.00 54.59 Geography

17 20210370667 UG/2021-2024/397767 KAJAL KUMAR KAMAL MANDAL 2002-02-18 BCII NO YES FEMALE 1.59 53.00 54.59 Geography
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Total Seat

Reservation % 40 26 10 8 6 10

Category GEN ST SC BC I BC II EWS

Total Seat 0 0 5 0 0 0

Sl Form No Application no Full Name Father Name DOB

Caste 

Categ

ory

EWS
DOMI

CILE
Gender

Max 

Weight

age

calcula

ted 

total 

marks

Merit CORE Remarks

1 20210336590 UG/2021-2024/357430 SUNIL KISKU CHHOTU KISKU 1999-03-18 ST NO NO MALE 0.00 95.00 95 Hindi

2 20210293930 UG/2021-2024/311052 RITA KUMARI LALU RANA 2003-08-02 BCI NO NO FEMALE 2.70 90.00 92.7 Hindi

3 20210295400 UG/2021-2024/312234 MADHU KUMARI BIRENDRA CHOUDHARY 2003-03-10 GEN NO NO FEMALE 2.58 86.00 88.58 Hindi

4 20210289678 UG/2021-2024/306169 RANJAN KUMAR RAY NARESH RAY 2003-01-03 GEN NO NO MALE 0.00 88.00 88 Hindi

5 20210334816 UG/2021-2024/355526 NIKITA KUMARI VINOD MAHTO 2004-05-01 BCII NO NO FEMALE 2.49 83.00 85.49 Hindi

6 20210336804 UG/2021-2024/357670 SUJEET KUMAR SHARMA SOKHI THAKUR 2003-06-18 GEN NO NO MALE 0.00 85.00 85 Hindi

7 20210265795 UG/2021-2024/286679 ANJALI KUMARI MAHENDRA RANA 2005-01-01 BCI NO YES FEMALE 2.46 82.00 84.46 Hindi

8 20210334681 UG/2021-2024/355319 RUPA KUMARI VERMA JAGDISH MAHTO 2004-07-05 BCII NO YES FEMALE 2.46 82.00 84.46 Hindi

9 20210266059 UG/2021-2024/286966 MUSKAN PRAWEEN MD MUSTAK ANSARI 2005-02-20 BCII NO YES FEMALE 2.43 81.00 83.43 Hindi

10 20210296419 UG/2021-2024/313839 SANJEETA KUMARI SANKAR YADAV 2001-01-01 BCII NO YES FEMALE 2.43 81.00 83.43 Hindi

11 20210273655 UG/2021-2024/218901 MAHENDRA YADAV SANJAY YADAV 2000-04-05 BCII NO YES MALE 0.00 83.00 83 Hindi

12 20210304201 UG/2021-2024/322296 MD SOAEB MD AKHTAR HUSSAIN 2002-05-24 BCI NO YES MALE 0.00 83.00 83 Hindi

13 20210171650 UG/2021-2024/184249 KAVITA KUMARI MANISH VERMA 2004-12-09 BCII NO YES FEMALE 2.40 80.00 82.4 Hindi

14 20210295755 UG/2021-2024/313127 SONY KUMARI ANIL KUMAR 2003-10-10 BCII NO YES FEMALE 2.37 79.00 81.37 Hindi

15 20210296678 UG/2021-2024/311573 DULARI KUMARI BHUNESHWAR PRASAD YADAV2002-06-06 BCII NO NO FEMALE 2.37 79.00 81.37 Hindi

16 20210299770 UG/2021-2024/317528 MONIKA KUMARI TEJLAL MANDAL 2005-01-01 BCI NO YES FEMALE 2.37 79.00 81.37 Hindi

17 20210298067 UG/2021-2024/315555 SIMA KUMARI LAXMIKANT PANDEY 2003-04-18 GEN NO NO FEMALE 2.34 78.00 80.34 Hindi

Sl Form No Application no Full Name Father Name DOB

Caste 

Categ

ory

EWS
DOMI

CILE
Gender

Max 

Weight

age

calcula

ted 

total 

marks

Merit CORE Remarks

Sl Form No Application no Full Name Father Name DOB

Caste 

Categ

ory

EWS
DOMI

CILE
Gender

Max 

Weight

age

calcula

ted 

total 

marks

Merit CORE Remarks

Sl Form No Application no Full Name Father Name DOB

Caste 

Categ

ory

EWS
DOMI

CILE
Gender

Max 

Weight

age

calcula

ted 

total 

marks

Merit CORE Remarks

1 20210271559 UG/2021-2024/292440 BIPIN KUMAR SATYANARAYAN VISHWAKAR2001-07-18 BCI NO YES MALE 0.00 77.00 77 Hindi

2 20210317251 UG/2021-2024/335642 KUMKUM KUMARI RAJENDRA RAM 2004-01-01 BCI NO YES FEMALE 2.19 73.00 75.19 Hindi

3 20210270833 UG/2021-2024/291456 RITIK KUMAR DULARCHAND SAW 2002-02-05 BCI NO YES MALE 0.00 74.00 74 Hindi

SC SEAT  (05)   All Vacant

LANGTA BABA COLLEGE MIRZAGANJ
43

Hindi  CC

GENERAL SEAT (17)

ST SEAT (11)   All Vacant

BC-I SEAT (03)

BC-II SEAT (03) 
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Sl Form No Application no Full Name Father Name DOB

Caste 

Categ

ory

EWS
DOMI

CILE
Gender

Max 

Weight

age

calcula

ted 

total 

marks

Merit CORE Remarks

1 20210334088 UG/2021-2024/354654 MANJU KUMARI NIRPAT MAHTO 2003-03-01 BCII NO YES FEMALE 2.34 78.00 80.34 Hindi

2 20210266734 UG/2021-2024/283312 YASHODA KUMARI BASUDEV PRASAD VERMA 2002-03-23 BCII NO YES FEMALE 2.31 77.00 79.31 Hindi

3 20210280047 UG/2021-2024/292281 ANJALI KUMARI UMESH PRASAD YADAV 2004-07-03 BCII NO YES FEMALE 2.31 77.00 79.31 Hindi

Sl Form No Application no Full Name Father Name DOB

Caste 

Categ

ory

EWS
DOMI

CILE
Gender

Max 

Weight

age

calcula

ted 

total 

marks

Merit CORE Remarks

Sl Form No Application no Full Name Father Name DOB

Caste 

Categ

ory

EWS
DOMI

CILE
Gender

Max 

Weight

age

calcula

ted 

total 

marks

Merit CORE Remarks

1 20210317350 UG/2021-2024/335733 PAPPU KUMAR BADRI YADAV 2001-07-09 BCI NO YES MALE 0.00 73.00 73 Hindi

2 20210282177 UG/2021-2024/295744 DOLY KUMARI SHANKAR KUMAR SAW 2003-04-09 BCI NO YES FEMALE 2.10 70.00 72.1 Hindi

3 20210305978 UG/2021-2024/324028 ANJALI KUMARI SHIV KUMAR SAW 2002-01-01 BCI NO YES FEMALE 2.10 70.00 72.1 Hindi

4 20210271358 UG/2021-2024/292254 PRITY KUMARI MANOJ SAW 2004-01-25 BCI NO YES FEMALE 2.04 68.00 70.04 Hindi

5 20210314875 UG/2021-2024/182261 SHIMPI KUMARI NIRMAL MANDAL 2004-01-01 BCI NO YES FEMALE 2.04 68.00 70.04 Hindi

6 20210319505 UG/2021-2024/338041 FARJANA PRAWEEN MD ARIF ANSARI 2005-01-05 BCI NO YES FEMALE 2.04 68.00 70.04 Hindi

7 20210331195 UG/2021-2024/351421 KAJAL KUMARI RAJESH KUMAR RAM 2003-09-19 BCI NO YES FEMALE 2.04 68.00 70.04 Hindi

8 20210301015 UG/2021-2024/318480 KUNDAN KUMAR SHARMA BHAGWAN SHARMA 2003-03-05 BCI NO YES MALE 0.00 70.00 70 Hindi

9 20210324862 UG/2021-2024/343390 SAWID KHAN JAINUL KHAN 2001-02-05 BCI NO YES MALE 0.00 68.00 68 Hindi

10 20210336081 UG/2021-2024/356848 BADAL KUMAR RAM LAXMAN RAM 2004-02-20 BCI NO YES MALE 0.00 66.00 66 Hindi

11 20210313186 UG/2021-2024/331554 ANJALI KUMARI RAJU SAW 2004-05-04 BCI NO YES FEMALE 1.92 64.00 65.92 Hindi

Sl Form No Application no Full Name Father Name DOB

Caste 

Categ

ory

EWS
DOMI

CILE
Gender

Max 

Weight

age

calcula

ted 

total 

marks

Merit CORE Remarks

1 20210319583 UG/2021-2024/335859 JEBI PRAWEEN MD ABUL HUSSAIN 2004-01-10 BCI NO YES FEMALE 1.92 64.00 65.92 Hindi

2 20210279856 UG/2021-2024/288622 AMRITA KUMARI ANIL MALI 2004-01-01 BCI NO YES FEMALE 1.89 63.00 64.89 Hindi

3 20210320135 UG/2021-2024/338537 ISHU KUMARI MITHLESH RAM 2003-03-21 BCI NO YES FEMALE 1.89 63.00 64.89 Hindi

4 20210284946 UG/2021-2024/301548 GAURI KUMARI MUNSHI YADAV 2002-01-06 BCI NO YES FEMALE 1.83 61.00 62.83 Hindi

5 20210283744 UG/2021-2024/300191 MD MOJAMMIL ANSARI MD MOUZAM ANSARI 2004-01-01 BCI NO YES MALE 0.00 62.60 62.6 Hindi

Sl Form No Application no Full Name Father Name DOB

Caste 

Categ

ory

EWS
DOMI

CILE
Gender

Max 

Weight

age

calcula

ted 

total 

marks

Merit CORE Remarks

1 20210302403 UG/2021-2024/293407 SACHIN KUMAR RAY ASHISVAR RAY 2004-04-30 GEN YES NO MALE 0.00 80.00 80 Hindi

2 20210316949 UG/2021-2024/335290 RAKHI KUMARI ANIL PANDEY 2003-10-18 GEN NO NO FEMALE 1.86 62.00 63.86 Hindi

3 20210303659 UG/2021-2024/321440 NIKU KUMARI BRIJNANDAN SINGH 2002-01-01 GEN NO NO FEMALE 1.82 60.80 62.62 Hindi

4 20210299427 UG/2021-2024/316942 ANJANI KUMARI CHHOTU ROY 1996-03-16 GEN YES NO FEMALE 1.80 60.00 61.8 Hindi

EWS SEAT (04) Vacant (Transfer to Gen.)

EWS SEAT (04)  All Vacant

ST SEAT  (Vacant 11)  (Transfer to BC-I )

SC SEAT   (Vacant 05)  (Transfer to BC-I )
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Total Seat

Reservation % 40 26 10 8 6 10

Category GEN ST SC BC I BC II EWS

Total Seat 0 0 0 0 0 6

Sl Form No Application no Full Name Father Name DOB

Caste 

Categ

ory

EWS
DOMI

CILE
Gender

Max 

Weight

age

calcula

ted 

total 

marks

Merit CORE Remarks

1 20210270973 UG/2021-2024/214065 SUMIT KUMAR GUPTA RAJESH PRASAD GUPTA 2003-05-18 BCII NO NO MALE 0.00 69.06 69.06 History

2 20210293578 UG/2021-2024/236393 SHAGUFTA PARWEEN AKHTAR ALI 2005-02-08 GEN NO NO FEMALE 1.99 66.40 68.39 History

3 20210285295 UG/2021-2024/302071 POOJA SAW MAHENDRA SAW 2004-01-01 BCII NO NO FEMALE 1.98 66.00 67.98 History

4 20210295185 UG/2021-2024/312555 SONAKSHI KUMARI VINOD RAM BHADANI 2003-04-04 BCII NO YES FEMALE 1.98 66.00 67.98 History

5 20210308586 UG/2021-2024/326858 GAYATRI KUMARI ARJUN YADAV 2002-01-01 BCII NO YES FEMALE 1.98 66.00 67.98 History

6 20210324882 UG/2021-2024/343420 PRTIMA KUMARI SURYADEV DAS 2003-03-13 SC NO NO FEMALE 1.98 66.00 67.98 History

7 20210287287 UG/2021-2024/303977 ANKIT KUMAR DHIRENDRA BARNWAL 2004-01-01 BCII NO NO MALE 0.00 67.20 67.2 History

8 20210307986 UG/2021-2024/323664 PINTU KUMAR PANDIT BISHNU PANDIT 2003-01-01 BCII NO YES MALE 0.00 67.00 67 History

9 20210309353 UG/2021-2024/230832 MD NEZAM ANSARI MD LALBEG ANSARI 2004-05-12 BCII NO YES MALE 0.00 66.00 66 History

10 20210309666 UG/2021-2024/327936 SAFID ANSARI SALIM ANSARI 2002-09-07 BCII NO YES MALE 0.00 66.00 66 History

11 20210335402 UG/2021-2024/356161 ANURAG KUMAR KRISHNA KUMAR SAW 2002-03-02 BCII NO YES MALE 0.00 66.00 66 History

12 20210268805 UG/2021-2024/287636 MD ARBAZ MD HAMID ANSARI 2004-01-01 BCI NO YES MALE 0.00 66.00 66 History

13 20210305757 UG/2021-2024/323804 SIMA KUMARI THANESHWAR PRASAD VERMA2003-02-15 BCII NO YES FEMALE 1.92 64.00 65.92 History

14 20210324958 UG/2021-2024/343524PRIYANKA KUMARI BHARTI DHOKAL DAS 2005-02-17 SC NO NO FEMALE 1.92 64.00 65.92 History

15 20210287749 UG/2021-2024/304500 RAJU KUMAR SADHU VERMA 2003-01-01 BCI NO YES MALE 0.00 65.00 65 History

16 20210316112 UG/2021-2024/334545 SUBHASH KUMAR PAPPU YADAV 2003-08-05 BCII NO YES MALE 0.00 65.00 65 History

17 20210291347 UG/2021-2024/308125 KANCHAN KUMARI 2003-04-10 BCII NO YES FEMALE 1.89 63.00 64.89 History

18 20210301651 UG/2021-2024/319568 ASMIN KHATUN NIJAM ANSARI 2003-03-06 BCI NO YES FEMALE 1.89 63.00 64.89 History

19 20210311755 UG/2021-2024/330260 KANCHAN KUMARI RAMCHANDRA SAW 2003-04-10 BCII NO YES FEMALE 1.89 63.00 64.89 History

20 20210283757 UG/2021-2024/300312 MITHUN KUMAR RAM SANTU RAM 2004-02-10 BCI NO YES MALE 0.00 64.20 64.2 History

21 20210269168 UG/2021-2024/290066 ANNU VISHWAKARMA SANJAY VISHWAKARMA 2003-08-06 BCII NO YES MALE 0.00 64.00 64 History

22 20210269658 UG/2021-2024/290562 AMIT KUMAR PANDIT MOHAN PANDIT 2002-08-16 BCI NO YES MALE 0.00 64.00 64 History

23 20210287352 UG/2021-2024/303872ABHISHEK PRASAD YADAV SUDHIR PRASAD YADAV 2003-10-30 BCII NO YES MALE 0.00 64.00 64 History

24 20210309998 UG/2021-2024/328442 KAMRUDDIN ANSARI LILO ANSARI 2004-10-14 BCII NO YES MALE 0.00 64.00 64 History

25 20210326321 UG/2021-2024/345261 ASHUTOSH KUMAR LALMOHAN RAY 2003-01-01 GEN NO YES MALE 0.00 64.00 64 History

26 20210337824 UG/2021-2024/358770 AMIT KUMAR JAYDEV PRASAD YADAV 2003-10-11 BCI NO YES MALE 0.00 64.00 64 History

Sl Form No Application no Full Name Father Name DOB

Caste 

Categ

ory

EWS
DOMI

CILE
Gender

Max 

Weight

age

calcula

ted 

total 

marks

Merit CORE Remarks

1 20210288434 UG/2021-2024/305316 RANJNA BESRA NANKA BESRA 1993-06-10 ST NO YES FEMALE 1.35 45.00 46.35 History

Sl Form No Application no Full Name Father Name DOB

Caste 

Categ

ory

EWS
DOMI

CILE
Gender

Max 

Weight

age

calcula

ted 

total 

marks

Merit CORE Remarks

1 20210316098 UG/2021-2024/334529 SACHIN KUMAR PASWAN BHUNESHWAR PASWAN 2003-04-06 SC NO YES MALE 0.00 50.00 50 History

2 20210303627 UG/2021-2024/321506 MITHUN KUMAR DAS JAMNA DAS 2003-01-01 SC NO YES MALE 0.00 50.00 50 History

SC SEAT (04)  02 Vacant

LANGTA BABA COLLEGE MIRZAGANJ
64

History  CC

GENERAL SEAT (26)

ST SEAT (01)  16 Vacant 
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3 20210282543 UG/2021-2024/298958 BHARTI KUMARI SUNIL DAS 2004-03-26 SC NO YES FEMALE 1.44 48.00 49.44 History

4 20210283246 UG/2021-2024/299795 MANISHA KUMARI SANJAY PASWAN 2002-10-29 SC NO YES FEMALE 1.41 47.00 48.41 History

Sl Form No Application no Full Name Father Name DOB

Caste 

Categ

ory

EWS
DOMI

CILE
Gender

Max 

Weight

age

calcula

ted 

total 

marks

Merit CORE Remarks

1 20210332012 UG/2021-2024/352355 NEELU KUMARI WAKIL SAW 2001-01-01 BCI NO YES FEMALE 1.86 62.00 63.86 History

2 20210285270 UG/2021-2024/286562 SINDHU KUMAR RANA AJAY RANA 2003-04-15 BCI NO YES MALE 0.00 63.00 63 History

3 20210322249 UG/2021-2024/340695 MD SHABIR ANSARI MD BASIR ANSARI 2002-08-07 BCI NO YES MALE 0.00 63.00 63 History

4 20210330942 UG/2021-2024/350895 BANTI KUMAR MURLI MANDAL 2003-02-28 BCI NO YES MALE 0.00 63.00 63 History

5 20210331949 UG/2021-2024/351760 PUJA KUMARI SITARAM SAW 2003-01-01 BCI NO YES FEMALE 1.83 61.00 62.83 History

Sl Form No Application no Full Name Father Name DOB

Caste 

Categ

ory

EWS
DOMI

CILE
Gender

Max 

Weight

age

calcula

ted 

total 

marks

Merit CORE Remarks

1 20210331468 UG/2021-2024/351625 ARTI KUMARI PRASADI YADAV 2002-08-08 BCII NO YES FEMALE 1.86 62.00 63.86 History

2 20210297793 UG/2021-2024/315280 PINKI KUMARI JANAK MAHTO 2001-10-12 BCII NO YES FEMALE 1.86 62.00 63.86 History

3 20210300661 UG/2021-2024/318470 MANISH KUMAR KHIRODHAR PRASAD VERMA2002-02-02 BCII NO YES MALE 0.00 63.60 63.6 History

4 20210291390 UG/2021-2024/308243 MANISH KUMAR YADAV CHOUHAN YADAV 2003-01-01 BCII NO YES MALE 0.00 63.40 63.4 History

Sl Form No Application no Full Name Father Name DOB

Caste 

Categ

ory

EWS
DOMI

CILE
Gender

Max 

Weight

age

calcula

ted 

total 

marks

Merit CORE Remarks

1 20210269482 UG/2021-2024/197638SHIVAM KUMAR CHAUDHARYBALKRISHNA CHOUDHARY 2005-01-05 GEN NO YES MALE 0.00 63.80 63.8 History

2 20210265263 UG/2021-2024/278657 PRITI KUMARI PANKAJ RAY 2004-06-10 GEN NO YES FEMALE 1.83 61.00 62.83 History

3 20210317415 UG/2021-2024/335777 PRINCE KUMAR BRIJNANDAN TIWARI 2005-01-01 GEN NO YES MALE 0.00 62.80 62.8 History

4 20210312441 UG/2021-2024/330827 MD SHAHID ANWAR MD ISRAT ALI 2001-01-20 GEN NO YES MALE 0.00 60.00 60 History

5 20210318097 UG/2021-2024/336312 CHANDAN KUMAR VERMA DINESH KUMAR VERMA 2002-04-27 GEN NO YES MALE 0.00 60.00 60 History

6 20210265236 UG/2021-2024/274854 KAJAL KUMARI KISHOR RAY 2004-06-10 GEN NO YES FEMALE 1.74 58.00 59.74 History

Sl Form No Application no Full Name Father Name DOB

Caste 

Categ

ory

EWS
DOMI

CILE
Gender

Max 
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age

calcula

ted 

total 

marks

Merit CORE Remarks

1 20210283095 UG/2021-2024/299541 GULAME MUSTFA MD SHAHABUDDIN 2001-02-01 BCI NO YES MALE 0.00 62.00 62 History

2 20210273851 UG/2021-2024/295298 MADHURI KUMARI SURESH RAM 2003-03-25 BCI NO YES FEMALE 1.80 60.00 61.8 History

3 20210293214 UG/2021-2024/306090 RANI GUPTA MANOJ GUPTA 2002-05-21 BCI NO YES FEMALE 1.80 60.00 61.8 History

4 20210330834 UG/2021-2024/350890 NITESH KUMAR DEWKI PANDIT 2002-01-01 BCI NO YES MALE 0.00 61.80 61.8 History

5 20210271899 UG/2021-2024/189595 MD FIJWAN NISHAR 1999-08-12 BCI NO YES MALE 0.00 61.00 61 History

6 20210308501 UG/2021-2024/321812 KUNDAN KUMAR LT RAVINDAR KUMAR YADAV 2004-06-06 BCI NO YES MALE 0.00 60.60 60.6 History

7 20210334839 UG/2021-2024/355428 ATHAR ANSARI YUSUF ANSARI 2003-01-01 BCI NO YES MALE 0.00 60.60 60.6 History

8 20210316649 UG/2021-2024/335099 SACHIN KUMAR BINOD PANDIT 2003-09-22 BCI NO YES MALE 0.00 60.00 60 History

9 20210270420 UG/2021-2024/275610 MD ASLAM ANSARI MD ASGAR ANSARI 2004-02-15 BCI NO YES MALE 0.00 60.00 60 History

10 20210303403 UG/2021-2024/295971 VIJAY KUMAR MANDAL BODHI MANDAL 2004-02-11 BCI NO YES MALE 0.00 60.00 60 History

11 20210306250 UG/2021-2024/324445 MANISH KUMAR SATISH KUMAR 2000-02-20 BCI NO YES MALE 0.00 60.00 60 History

12 20210321456 UG/2021-2024/339901 KULDEEP KUMAR SAW OMPRAKASH SAW 2001-09-25 BCI NO YES MALE 0.00 59.00 59 History

13 20210292605 UG/2021-2024/309546 MANOJ YADAV CHANDO MAHATO 2004-01-01 BCI NO YES MALE 0.00 59.00 59 History

14 20210301497 UG/2021-2024/319424 RINKI KUMARI RAMU PANDIT 2002-12-15 BCI NO YES FEMALE 1.71 57.00 58.71 History

15 20210274065 UG/2021-2024/295486 VIBHISHAN KUMAR SHANKAR PANDIT 2003-01-01 BCI NO YES MALE 0.00 58.00 58 History

16 20210269923 UG/2021-2024/290834 IRFAN ANSARI SALIM ANSARI 2003-12-17 BCI NO YES MALE 0.00 57.00 57 History

EWS SEAT (06) Vacant (Transfer to Gen.)

ST SEAT  (16 Vacant ) (Transfer to BC-I )

BC-I SEAT (05)

BC-II SEAT (04) 
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DOMI

CILE
Gender
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age

calcula
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total 

marks

Merit CORE Remarks

1 20210291289 UG/2021-2024/280855 DINESH KUMAR SAHU SOMARI SAW 1993-07-21 BCI NO YES MALE 0.00 57.00 57 History

2 20210292701 UG/2021-2024/309655 SANTOSH YADAV TEJLAL YADAV 2004-01-01 BCI NO YES MALE 0.00 57.00 57 History

SC SEAT  (02 Vacant )   (Transfer to BC-I )
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Total Seat

Reservation % 40 26 10 8 6 10

Category GEN ST SC BC I BC II EWS

Total Seat 23 14 5 4 3 5

Sl Form No Application no Full Name Father Name DOB

Caste 

Categ

ory

EWS
DOMI

CILE
Gender

Max 

Weight

age

calcula

ted 

total 

marks

Merit CORE Remarks

1 20210375977 UG/2021-2024/404003 JEBI PRAWEEN MD ABUL HUSSAIN 2004-01-10 BCI NO YES FEMALE 2.37 79.00 81.37 Home Science 0

2 20210376163 UG/2021-2024/404150 MAMTA KUMARI LAKSHMAN KUMAR DAS 2004-01-01 SC NO YES FEMALE 2.37 79.00 81.37 Home Science

3 20210367817 UG/2021-2024/394511 MURTI KUMARI SARIF MANJHI 2002-06-05 ST NO YES FEMALE 2.28 76.00 78.28 Home Science

4 20210367601 UG/2021-2024/394364 ANITA KUMARI LOCHAN RANA 1998-05-06 BCII NO YES FEMALE 2.19 73.00 75.19 Home Science

5 20210373880 UG/2021-2024/401544 NAHID PARVEEN MD MUMTAJ ALAM 2002-01-01 BCII NO YES FEMALE 2.16 72.00 74.16 Home Science

6 20210370873 UG/2021-2024/397989 BEAUTY KUMARI BINOD SHANKAR KUMAR 2003-01-01 BCI NO YES FEMALE 2.13 71.00 73.13 Home Science

7 20210373857 UG/2021-2024/310911 GAYATRI KUMARI RAJKUMAR SAW 2004-08-18 BCI NO YES FEMALE 2.10 70.00 72.1 Home Science

8 20210367828 UG/2021-2024/394604 BINDI KUMARI SANJAY RAJAK 2003-03-15 SC NO NO MALE 0.00 70.00 70 Home Science

9 20210366792 UG/2021-2024/393543 SAKINA PARVEEN MUKHTAR SHEKH 2003-03-01 BCII NO YES FEMALE 2.01 67.00 69.01 Home Science

10 20210369744 UG/2021-2024/396532 SULEKHA KUMARI JITENDRA SAHU 2004-11-11 BCI NO YES FEMALE 1.98 66.00 67.98 Home Science

11 20210372903 UG/2021-2024/397776 NAJRAH PRAVEEN MD JABBAR ANSARI 2003-04-01 BCII NO YES FEMALE 1.95 65.00 66.95 Home Science

12 20210373785 UG/2021-2024/401469 ANJU KUMARI KISHORI DAS 2002-02-20 SC NO YES FEMALE 1.95 65.00 66.95 Home Science

13 20210374408 UG/2021-2024/402147 USHA KUMARI PRAMOD MODI 2005-01-01 BCII NO YES FEMALE 1.95 65.00 66.95 Home Science

14 20210369968 UG/2021-2024/371695 KAVITA KUMARI MANISH VERMA 2004-12-09 BCII NO YES FEMALE 1.92 64.00 65.92 Home Science

15 20210372485 UG/2021-2024/399976 LALITA MURMU DINESH SOREN 2000-08-06 ST NO YES FEMALE 1.92 64.00 65.92 Home Science

16 20210376020 UG/2021-2024/404067 FARJANA PRAWEEN MD ARIF ANSARI 2005-01-05 BCI NO YES FEMALE 1.92 64.00 65.92 Home Science

17 20210368018 UG/2021-2024/394781 ARTI KUMARI PRASADI YADAV 2002-08-08 BCII NO YES FEMALE 1.86 62.00 63.86 Home Science

18 20210368818 UG/2021-2024/395565 NEELU KUMARI WAKIL SAW 2001-01-01 BCI NO YES FEMALE 1.86 62.00 63.86 Home Science

19 20210368893 UG/2021-2024/343357 DIMPI VERMA NARESH KUMAR VERMA 2004-02-05 BCI NO YES FEMALE 1.86 62.00 63.86 Home Science

20 20210372820 UG/2021-2024/400399 SHABANA PRWEEN MD ISLAM ANSARI 2002-04-10 BCI NO YES FEMALE 1.86 62.00 63.86 Home Science

21 20210373138 UG/2021-2024/400601 SULEKHA KUMARI RAJU YADAV 2003-01-01 BCII NO YES FEMALE 1.86 62.00 63.86 Home Science

22 20210368102 UG/2021-2024/394861 RANI KUMARI RANJAN KUMAR PANDEY 2002-02-02 GEN NO NO FEMALE 1.68 56.00 57.68 Home Science

23 20210369961 UG/2021-2024/392965 SIMA KUMARI RAMDEV YADAV 2003-01-01 BCII NO NO FEMALE 1.38 46.00 47.38 Home Science
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1 20210374989 UG/2021-2024/402836 CHUNNU HEMBROM BISUN HEMBROM 2000-03-12 ST NO YES MALE 0.00 46.60 46.6 Home Science
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1 20210369495 UG/2021-2024/363361 PUJA KUMARI TUPLAL HAZRA 2003-04-14 SC NO YES FEMALE 1.80 60.00 61.8 Home Science

2 20210373678 UG/2021-2024/401325 GUDIYA KUMARI DAS DULARCHAND RAVIDAS 2002-07-08 SC NO YES FEMALE 1.77 59.00 60.77 Home Science

3 20210368386 UG/2021-2024/395102 PRITI KUMARI SHYAM SUNDRA DAS 2003-11-18 SC NO YES FEMALE 1.59 53.00 54.59 Home Science

4 20210372453 UG/2021-2024/399913 PRATIMA KUMARI SUDHIR HAZRA 2002-03-08 SC NO YES FEMALE 1.59 53.00 54.59 Home Science
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1 20210368772 UG/2021-2024/395517 GULABSA PARWEEN GULAM RASUL 2004-06-04 BCI NO YES FEMALE 1.80 60.00 61.8 Home Science

2 20210375891 UG/2021-2024/391135 SHIMPI KUMARI NIRMAL MANDAL 2004-01-01 BCI NO YES FEMALE 1.77 59.00 60.77 Home Science

3 20210370074 UG/2021-2024/397039 PRIYANKA KUMARI RAMDEV THAKUR 2002-04-08 BCI NO YES FEMALE 1.56 52.00 53.56 Home Science

4 20210374389 UG/2021-2024/402130 ROSHAN ARA MD SHOUKAT ALI 2004-04-07 BCI NO YES FEMALE 1.53 51.00 52.53 Home Science
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1 20210377507 UG/2021-2024/402164 CHANDANI KUMARI ANIL KUMAR RAM 2000-09-17 BCII NO YES FEMALE 1.83 61.00 62.83 Home Science

2 20210368574 UG/2021-2024/395285 NILAM KUMARI KAPILDEV YADAV 2002-12-29 BCII NO YES FEMALE 1.80 60.00 61.8 Home Science

3 20210377228 UG/2021-2024/405301 PUJA KUMARI RAMESH SINGH 2003-01-01 BCII NO YES FEMALE 1.77 59.00 60.77 Home Science
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1 20210369489 UG/2021-2024/396312 SUDHANSHU KUMAR RAY BABAN RAY 2003-03-20 GEN NO YES MALE 0.00 61.20 61.2 Home Science

2 20210375740 UG/2021-2024/403762 SANJU KUMARI DIGAMBAR RAU 2003-01-01 GEN NO YES FEMALE 1.68 56.00 57.68 Home Science

3 20210375711 UG/2021-2024/403607 SUNAINA KUMARI BASUKI RAY 2001-01-01 GEN NO YES FEMALE 1.62 54.00 55.62 Home Science

4 20210372003 UG/2021-2024/399321 ANKITA KAJAL ASHOK KUMAR SINGH 2004-12-01 GEN NO YES FEMALE 1.56 52.00 53.56 Home Science

5 20210366915 UG/2021-2024/393574 RESHMI KUMARI SALIGRAM SINGH 2003-01-01 GEN NO YES FEMALE 1.50 50.00 51.5 Home Science
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1 20210376138 UG/2021-2024/403744 PRIYANKA KUMARI SOHAN MAHTO 2004-01-01 BCI NO YES FEMALE 1.35 45.00 46.35 Home Science

2 20210368053 UG/2021-2024/394826 SIMA KUMARI KEDAR YADAV 2002-01-01 BCII NO YES FEMALE 1.83 61.00 62.83 Home Science

3 20210366822 UG/2021-2024/393628 JYOTI KUMARI RAJKUMAR SAW 2002-04-16 BCII NO YES FEMALE 1.71 57.00 58.71 Home Science

4 20210371175 UG/2021-2024/398188 KAJAL KUMARI ASHOK PRASAD VERMA 2004-01-01 BCII NO YES FEMALE 1.66 55.40 57.06 Home Science

5 20210373302 UG/2021-2024/399425 NEHA KUMARI SHREERAM GIRI 2002-10-12 BCII NO YES FEMALE 1.59 53.00 54.59 Home Science

6 20210373331 UG/2021-2024/400862 SANGITA KUMARI RAJESH YADAV 2001-01-01 BCII NO YES FEMALE 1.53 51.00 52.53 Home Science

7 20210373577 UG/2021-2024/401067 MAMTA KUMARI LAKHAN PRASAD YADAV 2002-08-10 BCII NO YES FEMALE 1.45 48.40 49.85 Home Science

8 20210368457 UG/2021-2024/395145 PINKI KUMARI KISHUN RAY 2003-05-05 GEN NO YES FEMALE 1.83 61.00 62.83 Home Science

9 20210370603 UG/2021-2024/397625 SANGITA KUMARI RAMESHWAR RAY 2004-03-18 GEN NO YES MALE 0.00 50.00 50 Home Science
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1 20210369256 UG/2021-2024/396021 SONU KUMAR DAS BALKISUN RAVIDAS 2001-01-01 SC NO YES MALE 0.00 64.20 64.2 Philosophy

2 20210369269 UG/2021-2024/396045 BABLU KUMAR DAS RAMALI DAS 2002-01-01 SC NO YES MALE 0.00 60.40 60.4 Philosophy

3 20210368451 UG/2021-2024/395162 TINKU KUMAR LEKHO RAY 2002-12-25 BCII NO YES MALE 0.00 60.00 60 Philosophy

4 20210369221 UG/2021-2024/395990 KISHOR SOREN CHHOTU SOREN 1998-10-12 ST NO YES MALE 0.00 58.00 58 Philosophy

5 20210369245 UG/2021-2024/396015 PHALO KUMAR DAS GIRDHARI RAVIDAS 1999-09-18 SC NO YES MALE 0.00 54.20 54.2 Philosophy
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1 20210366472 UG/2021-2024/393366 SIMA PARWEEN MD GULAM NAVI 2004-01-01 BCI NO YES FEMALE 2.08 69.40 71.48 Political Science

2 20210373784 UG/2021-2024/401475 AKRITI VERMA AWDHESH KUMAR VERMA 2002-08-26 BCII NO YES FEMALE 2.07 69.00 71.07 Political Science

3 20210369751 UG/2021-2024/396523 RAVINDRA KUMAR MAHESH KUMAR 2004-05-26 BCII NO YES MALE 0.00 70.20 70.2 Political Science

4 20210367693 UG/2021-2024/394436 SAHIL KUMAR RAJESH KUMAR 2004-01-17 BCI NO YES MALE 0.00 69.60 69.6 Political Science

5 20210366820 UG/2021-2024/393596 SUMIT KUMAR GUPTA RAJESH PRASAD GUPTA 2003-05-18 BCII NO YES MALE 0.00 69.06 69.06 Political Science

6 20210366740 UG/2021-2024/393548 PANKAJ KUMAR RANA 2001-12-01 BCI NO YES MALE 0.00 68.80 68.8 Political Science

7 20210368780 UG/2021-2024/395498 NIRAJ KUMAR NARESH SAW 2003-05-17 BCII NO YES MALE 0.00 68.80 68.8 Political Science

8 20210371688 UG/2021-2024/398883 SHAGUFTA PARWEEN AKHTAR ALI 2005-02-08 GEN NO NO FEMALE 1.99 66.40 68.39 Political Science

9 20210377203 UG/2021-2024/405250 SAHISTA PRAWEEN MD HASIB ALAM 2003-12-25 BCI NO YES FEMALE 1.99 66.40 68.39 Political Science

10 20210368729 UG/2021-2024/395457 RUPESH KUMAR UMESH SAW 2001-03-31 BCII NO YES MALE 0.00 68.00 68 Political Science

11 20210367631 UG/2021-2024/394327 BAHADUR SINGH MAHENDRA SINGH 2003-04-14 GEN NO NO MALE 0.00 67.80 67.8 Political Science

12 20210368846 UG/2021-2024/395564 VIKRAM KUMAR TIWARI AJAY TIWARI 2003-12-25 GEN NO YES MALE 0.00 67.80 67.8 Political Science

13 20210375656 UG/2021-2024/403602 RAJESH KUMAR RAY BUDHAN RAY 2002-09-08 BCI NO YES MALE 0.00 67.60 67.6 Political Science

14 20210367861 UG/2021-2024/394571 ARZOO PRAWEEN MD FARUQE ALI 2003-03-06 BCII NO YES FEMALE 1.97 65.60 67.57 Political Science

15 20210367643 UG/2021-2024/388999 ANKIT KUMAR DHIRENDRA BARNWAL 2004-01-01 BCII NO NO MALE 0.00 67.20 67.2 Political Science

16 20210371816 UG/2021-2024/399058 SIMA KUMARI DEVKISHOR YADAV 2003-12-25 BCII NO YES FEMALE 1.96 65.20 67.16 Political Science

17 20210368137 UG/2021-2024/394865 RAHUL MANDAL 2000-07-30 BCI NO YES MALE 0.00 66.40 66.4 Political Science

18 20210367211 UG/2021-2024/393952 ANISA PRAVIN SIKANDAR ANSARI 2004-01-01 BCI NO YES FEMALE 1.93 64.40 66.33 Political Science

19 20210369159 UG/2021-2024/395918 ANKIT KUMAR MUNNA KUMAR 2004-09-13 GEN NO YES MALE 0.00 65.40 65.4 Political Science

20 20210373931 UG/2021-2024/401597 DIWAKAR TIWARY ASHOK TIWARI 2003-08-22 GEN NO YES MALE 0.00 65.20 65.2 Political Science

21 20210368006 UG/2021-2024/392569KUNDAN KUMAR CHOUDHARYSHIVNANDAN CHOUDHARY 2003-11-18 GEN NO NO MALE 0.63 63.40 64.03 Political Science

22 20210374809 UG/2021-2024/402606 ANNU VISHWAKARMA SANJAY VISHWAKARMA 2003-08-06 BCII NO YES MALE 0.00 64.00 64 Political Science

23 20210372264 UG/2021-2024/334485SHIVAM KUMAR CHAUDHARYBALKRISHNA CHOUDHARY 2005-01-05 GEN NO NO MALE 0.00 63.80 63.8 Political Science

24 20210373832 UG/2021-2024/401522 VIVEK YADAV BALESHWAR YADAV 2001-01-01 BCII NO YES MALE 0.00 63.20 63.2 Political Science

25 20210367077 UG/2021-2024/392577 PRAHALAD KUMAR ANIL YADAV 2004-06-06 BCII NO YES MALE 0.00 62.80 62.8 Political Science

26 20210373756 UG/2021-2024/401457 AJIT KUMAR VISHESHWAR YADAV 2002-01-01 BCII NO YES MALE 0.00 62.60 62.6 Political Science

27 20210369371 UG/2021-2024/361880 ASHISH KUMAR RAY SINDHESHWAR RAY 2003-06-04 GEN NO NO MALE 0.00 62.40 62.4 Political Science

28 20210376862 UG/2021-2024/404834 SHAHID ANSARI PIR MOHAMMAD 2004-01-01 BCI NO YES MALE 0.00 62.00 62 Political Science

29 20210367765 UG/2021-2024/394544 SONI KUMARI GOURI YADAV 2004-10-14 BCI NO YES FEMALE 1.80 60.00 61.8 Political Science

30 20210368064 UG/2021-2024/394816 AVINASH KUMAR PAPPU KUMAR BURNWAL 2003-11-07 BCII NO NO MALE 0.00 61.60 61.6 Political Science

31 20210367752 UG/2021-2024/392745 RISHI KUMAR FALGUNI PRASAD YADAV 2003-08-15 BCII NO YES MALE 0.00 61.20 61.2 Political Science

32 20210370920 UG/2021-2024/396627 AYUSH KUMAR MANOJ KUMAR PRASAD 2003-02-04 BCI NO YES MALE 0.00 61.00 61 Political Science

33 20210366964 UG/2021-2024/393747 POONAM KUMARI MITAN MANDAL 2001-05-15 BCII NO YES FEMALE 1.77 59.00 60.77 Political Science

34 20210377288 UG/2021-2024/405363 SHIMPY KUMARI AMIT KUMAR RAY 2004-06-16 GEN NO YES FEMALE 1.77 59.00 60.77 Political Science

35 20210366803 UG/2021-2024/393539 ATHAR ANSARI YUSUF ANSARI 2003-01-01 BCI NO YES MALE 0.00 60.60 60.6 Political Science

36 20210370072 UG/2021-2024/397048 AMIT KUMAR VIJAY PRASAD YADAV 2004-01-01 BCII NO YES MALE 0.00 60.60 60.6 Political Science

37 20210370529 UG/2021-2024/397617 DEONANDAN KUMAR BHUNESHWAR PANDIT 2003-06-29 BCI NO YES MALE 0.00 60.00 60 Political Science

38 20210373602 UG/2021-2024/401276 PRADEEP KUMAR JAY PRAKASH SWARNKAR 2003-02-05 BCII NO YES MALE 0.00 60.00 60 Political Science

39 20210369834 UG/2021-2024/396758 ANJALI KUMARI MAHENDRA RANA 2005-01-01 BCI NO YES FEMALE 1.74 58.00 59.74 Political Science

40 20210375654 UG/2021-2024/403581 FARINA NAJ MD FIROJ KHAN 2004-08-30 GEN NO YES FEMALE 1.74 58.00 59.74 Political Science
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41 20210373736 UG/2021-2024/401435 GOUTAM KUMAR SURESH RANA 2003-05-02 BCI NO YES MALE 0.00 59.00 59 Political Science

42 20210374205 UG/2021-2024/395655 SONAKSHI KUMARI VINOD RAM BHADANI 2003-04-04 BCII NO YES FEMALE 1.71 57.00 58.71 Political Science

43 20210368817 UG/2021-2024/395191 ANIKET KUMAR NIRAJ KUMAR 2004-04-09 BCI NO YES MALE 0.00 58.20 58.2 Political Science

44 20210372526 UG/2021-2024/399969 BHIM KUMAR SAW RAJO SAW 2000-02-26 BCII NO NO MALE 0.00 58.20 58.2 Political Science

45 20210369929 UG/2021-2024/396879 MUSKAN PRAWEEN MD MUSTAK ANSARI 2005-02-20 BCII NO YES FEMALE 1.68 56.00 57.68 Political Science

46 20210368405 UG/2021-2024/395078 SHYAM PANDIT SHANKAR PANDIT 2002-04-10 BCII NO NO MALE 0.00 56.40 56.4 Political Science

47 20210377306 UG/2021-2024/405376 TEJNARAYAN SAW RAMESHWAR SAW 2004-02-18 BCI NO YES MALE 0.00 56.40 56.4 Political Science

48 20210374420 UG/2021-2024/319361 YATRIDEV KUMAR GUPTA ANIL KUMAR GUPTA 2004-06-10 BCII NO YES MALE 0.00 56.00 56 Political Science

49 20210373738 UG/2021-2024/401424 SHARWAN SHARMA SURESH SHARMA 2001-01-01 BCI NO YES MALE 0.00 55.80 55.8 Political Science

50 20210372828 UG/2021-2024/400382 NISHU KUMARI YUGAL KISHOR RAY 2005-01-01 GEN NO YES FEMALE 1.62 54.00 55.62 Political Science

51 20210375551 UG/2021-2024/403350 BITTU KUMAR RAY RAJESH RAY 2003-01-01 GEN NO YES MALE 0.00 55.00 55 Political Science

52 20210369530 UG/2021-2024/395184 NEHA KUMARI RAJO SAW 2003-08-05 BCI NO YES FEMALE 1.59 53.00 54.59 Political Science

53 20210369604 UG/2021-2024/396425 JYOTI KUMARI PRAYAG MISTRI 2002-01-01 BCII NO YES FEMALE 1.59 53.00 54.59 Political Science

54 20210377051 UG/2021-2024/405105 SAPNA KUMARI RAMLALIT RAY 2003-01-01 GEN NO NO FEMALE 1.59 53.00 54.59 Political Science

55 20210367773 UG/2021-2024/394524 BIKAS KUMAR YADAV MAHENDAR RAUT 1999-10-23 BCII NO YES MALE 0.00 53.80 53.8 Political Science

56 20210368002 UG/2021-2024/394682 ANJALI KUMARI SUNIL SAW 2003-03-15 BCI NO YES FEMALE 1.56 52.00 53.56 Political Science

57 20210376599 UG/2021-2024/404613 GOSIYA PARWEEN MD MAJID ANSARI 2004-02-15 BCI NO YES FEMALE 1.56 52.00 53.56 Political Science

58 20210376977 UG/2021-2024/405009 MUSKAN PARWEEN SARJAN SHEKH 2003-03-12 BCI NO YES FEMALE 1.56 52.00 53.56 Political Science

59 20210375183 UG/2021-2024/402865 SURAJ SINGH SIKANDAR SINGH 2004-10-25 GEN NO YES MALE 0.00 53.40 53.4 Political Science

60 20210369819 UG/2021-2024/396663 YASHODA KUMARI CHANDRASHEKHAR YADAV 2005-01-01 BCII NO NO FEMALE 1.53 51.00 52.53 Political Science

61 20210369102 UG/2021-2024/395866 SACHIN KUMAR DAS ARJUN DAS 2002-03-27 SC NO NO MALE 0.00 51.20 51.2 Political Science

62 20210373216 UG/2021-2024/400584 KHUSHBU KUMARI CHHUTO SAW 2002-01-01 BCII NO NO FEMALE 1.47 49.00 50.47 Political Science

63 20210366473 UG/2021-2024/392894 RUKSHANA KHATOON MD SHABUDDIN 1998-04-10 BCI NO NO FEMALE 1.44 48.00 49.44 Political Science

64 20210368775 UG/2021-2024/386218 SANTOSH KUMAR RAY RAMPRASAD RAY 2004-01-20 GEN NO NO MALE 0.00 49.20 49.2 Political Science

65 20210369098 UG/2021-2024/395653 VIKRAM KUMAR DAS PRAKASH DAS 2002-11-23 SC NO NO MALE 0.00 49.00 49 Political Science

66 20210373222 UG/2021-2024/400747 GUDIA KUMARI THAKUR PRASAD SINGH 1990-10-25 GEN NO NO FEMALE 1.41 47.00 48.41 Political Science

67 20210371609 UG/2021-2024/398814 MD ZAFIR UDDIN MD KALIM UDDIN 1996-03-12 GEN NO NO MALE 0.00 46.40 46.4 Political Science

68 20210368232 UG/2021-2024/394968 POOJA SAW MAHENDRA SAW 2004-01-01 BCII NO NO FEMALE 1.35 45.00 46.35 Political Science
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1 20210375388 UG/2021-2024/403339 SONALI KUMARI DINESH HAZRAA 2003-01-01 SC NO YES FEMALE 1.86 62.00 63.86 Political Science

2 20210368211 UG/2021-2024/394944 AMAN KUMAR MANOJ KUMAR PASWAN 2002-08-15 SC NO YES MALE 0.00 63.80 63.8 Political Science

3 20210372791 UG/2021-2024/400353 ANAND KUMAR PASWANLAKSHMAN PRASAD PASWAN2000-10-13 SC NO YES MALE 1.22 61.00 62.22 Political Science

4 20210376464 UG/2021-2024/404405 ANISHA DAS BADAL DAS 2001-02-01 SC NO YES FEMALE 1.53 51.00 52.53 Political Science

5 20210369379 UG/2021-2024/396155 KHUSHBU KUMARI DAS RAM SAHAY RAVIDAS 2003-05-18 SC NO YES FEMALE 1.44 48.00 49.44 Political Science

6 20210367787 UG/2021-2024/394547 RAHUL RANJAN CHANDRIKA DAS 2002-12-10 SC NO YES MALE 0.00 47.00 47 Political Science
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1 20210373960 UG/2021-2024/401558 JULANI ANSARI GULAM RASUL 2002-01-01 BCI NO YES MALE 0.00 51.00 51 Political Science

2 20210377035 UG/2021-2024/405085 MUKESH KUMAR 2004-02-15 BCI NO YES MALE 0.00 50.00 50 Political Science

3 20210373816 UG/2021-2024/401497 PARWEJ ALAM MD KAYUM ANSARI 1999-01-01 BCI NO YES FEMALE 1.42 47.20 48.62 Political Science

4 20210366559 UG/2021-2024/393426 MD RIZWAN ANSARI MD SALIM ANSARI 2004-12-10 BCI NO YES MALE 0.00 46.00 46 Political Science

BC-I SEAT (04)   10  Vacant 

ST SEAT (44)   All  Vacant

SC SEAT (06)  11 Vacant
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1 20210368509 UG/2021-2024/395212 PRIYANKA KUMARI RAJENDRA YADAV 2003-04-08 BCII NO YES FEMALE 1.44 48.00 49.44 Political Science

2 20210372492 UG/2021-2024/400020 GUDIYA KUMARI LAXMAN YADAV 2000-10-04 BCII NO YES FEMALE 1.35 45.00 46.35 Political Science

3 20210367590 UG/2021-2024/394350 MD SHAHID ANWAR MD ISRAT ALI 2001-01-20 BCII NO YES MALE 0.00 46.00 46 Political Science

4 20210368101 UG/2021-2024/394798 RUPESH YADAV RAMESHWAR YADAV 1997-07-10 BCII NO YES MALE 0.00 45.00 45 Political Science

5 20210371791 UG/2021-2024/399030 PAWAN KUMAR PRADIP YADAV 2001-01-01 BCII NO YES MALE 0.00 45.00 45 Political Science
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1 20210373370 UG/2021-2024/400992 AMISHA KUMARI ASHOK KUMAR PATHAK 1999-01-25 GEN YES YES FEMALE 1.65 55.00 56.65 Political Science

2 20210372670 UG/2021-2024/400127 PUJA KUMARI PRADEEP KUMAR RAY 2004-01-01 GEN NO YES FEMALE 1.44 48.00 49.44 Political Science

3 20210368792 UG/2021-2024/395525 RAUSHAN SINHA RAJENDRA PRASAD DARAD 2002-01-11 GEN NO YES MALE 0.00 49.00 49 Political Science

4 20210375613 UG/2021-2024/403585 AKAS KUMAR PAPPU RAY 2003-01-01 GEN NO YES MALE 0.00 47.00 47 Political Science

5 20210369477 UG/2021-2024/396306 SHEKHAR SIKDAR JANARDAN SIKDAR 2003-08-12 GEN NO YES MALE 0.00 45.00 45 Political Science

6 20210373951 UG/2021-2024/401655 RAHUL KUNWAR ARUN KUNWAR 2001-11-21 GEN NO YES MALE 0.00 43.00 43 Political Science

7 20210374729 UG/2021-2024/402512 HEMA KUMARI SANJAY TIWARI 2004-01-01 GEN NO NO FEMALE 1.47 49.00 50.47 Political Science

8 20210375789 UG/2021-2024/403802 SANGITA KUMARI PRAMOD RAY 2001-01-01 GEN NO YES FEMALE 1.50 50.00 51.5 Political Science

9 20210376989 UG/2021-2024/405046 PUJA KUMARI NAGESHWAR SINGH 2004-08-15 GEN NO YES FEMALE 1.50 50.00 51.5 Political Science

BC-II SEAT (05)  05 Vacant 

EWS SEAT (09) 07  Vacant 

Page 18



Total Seat

Reservation % 40 26 10 8 6 10

Category GEN ST SC BC I BC II EWS

Total Seat 21 14 5 4 3 5
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1 20210368728 UG/2021-2024/395462 ANJALI KUMARI NARSINGH PRASAD SINHA 1991-01-01 GEN NO YES FEMALE 1.83 61.00 62.83 Sociology

2 20210377056 UG/2021-2024/405100 MUKESH KUMAR YADAV BASUDEO YADAV 1998-03-21 BCII NO YES MALE 0.00 62.40 62.4 Sociology

3 20210367080 UG/2021-2024/393829 SUNITA HANSDA MUNSI HANSDA 1999-04-13 ST NO YES FEMALE 1.80 60.00 61.8 Sociology

4 20210376260 UG/2021-2024/404236 LABLI KUMARI RAMDEV PRASAD VERMA 2001-10-04 BCI NO YES FEMALE 1.77 59.00 60.77 Sociology

5 20210374434 UG/2021-2024/402168 VISHAKHA KUMARI RAJENDRA YADAV 2004-09-13 BCII NO YES FEMALE 1.65 55.00 56.65 Sociology

6 20210376378 UG/2021-2024/404385 NIKITA KUMARI LALAN KUMAR DEO 2004-01-06 GEN NO YES FEMALE 1.59 53.00 54.59 Sociology

7 20210367031 UG/2021-2024/392798 KHUSHBOO KUMARI TUNTUN YADAV 2002-01-02 BCII NO YES FEMALE 1.56 52.00 53.56 Sociology

8 20210376223 UG/2021-2024/404242 NAGINA KHATUN ALI MOHAMMAD ANSARI 2002-05-08 BCI NO YES FEMALE 1.56 52.00 53.56 Sociology

9 20210369625 UG/2021-2024/396443 SHANTI SOREN SURAY SOREN 1991-10-10 ST NO YES FEMALE 1.53 51.00 52.53 Sociology

10 20210370067 UG/2021-2024/397005 ANJNI KUMARI PRASADHI TURI 2002-12-05 SC NO YES FEMALE 1.53 51.00 52.53 Sociology

11 20210375629 UG/2021-2024/403564 ANJALI KUMARI AJAY TIWARI 2004-02-15 GEN NO YES FEMALE 1.53 51.00 52.53 Sociology

12 20210368949 UG/2021-2024/395676 ASHUTOSH KUMAR LALMOHAN RAY 2003-01-01 GEN NO YES MALE 0.00 52.00 52 Sociology

13 20210368621 UG/2021-2024/395340 PUJA KUMARI SITO SAW 2000-12-05 BCI NO YES FEMALE 1.47 49.00 50.47 Sociology

14 20210376245 UG/2021-2024/404272 RUBI KUMARI JHARKHANDI RAY 2002-08-15 GEN NO YES FEMALE 1.47 49.00 50.47 Sociology

15 20210377130 UG/2021-2024/405204 RAHUL KUMAR YADAV TEJO MAHTO 2002-06-12 BCII NO YES MALE 0.00 50.20 50.2 Sociology

16 20210372505 UG/2021-2024/399982 MD ATIF AAJAM MD ARIF HUSSAIN 2004-09-06 BCII NO YES MALE 0.00 50.00 50 Sociology

17 20210368008 UG/2021-2024/394751 DEEPAK KUMAR DAS SURESH RABIDAS 2002-02-25 SC NO YES MALE 0.00 50.00 50 Sociology

18 20210377089 UG/2021-2024/405143 CHHOTU KUMAR YADAV BHAIRO YADAV 2000-08-05 BCI NO YES MALE 0.00 50.00 50 Sociology

19 20210366418 UG/2021-2024/370106 NIKEE KUMARI PRABHU RANA 2005-02-17 BCII NO YES FEMALE 1.44 48.00 49.44 Sociology

20 20210367826 UG/2021-2024/394587 JYOTI BALA TULSI DAS 2003-06-04 SC NO YES FEMALE 1.44 48.00 49.44 Sociology

21 20210368502 UG/2021-2024/395211 BHARTI KUMARI SUNIL DAS 2004-03-26 SC NO YES FEMALE 1.44 48.00 49.44 Sociology
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1 20210367875 UG/2021-2024/394613 GUDIYA KUMARI SARJU CHOUDHARY 2003-12-20 SC NO YES FEMALE 1.41 47.00 48.41 Sociology

2 20210371023 UG/2021-2024/398106 ARTI KUMARI ARJUN RAVIDAS 1999-03-04 SC NO YES FEMALE 1.41 47.00 48.41 Sociology

3 20210373384 UG/2021-2024/401025 ARBIND KUMAR DAS MUNSI DAS 2003-01-01 SC NO YES MALE 0.00 45.00 45 Sociology
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BC-I SEAT (02)  02 Vacant

SC SEAT (03)  07 Vacant

LANGTA BABA COLLEGE MIRZAGANJ
52

Sociology CC

GENERAL SEAT (21) Vacant

ST SEAT   All  Vacant
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1 20210370040 UG/2021-2024/396975 SAURAV KUMAR SAW NARESH SAW 2000-08-01 BCI NO YES MALE 0.00 49.00 49 Sociology

2 20210369708 UG/2021-2024/396540 ANU KUMAR SAHA MUNNA KUMAR SAHA 2004-03-16 BCI NO YES MALE 0.00 46.00 46 Sociology
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1 20210372524 UG/2021-2024/399947 TAMANNA KUMARI PUNIT MANDAL 2005-01-03 BCII NO YES FEMALE 1.38 46.00 47.38 Sociology
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1 20210376294 UG/2021-2024/392050 PRIYANSI KUMARI YOGENDRA PRASAD CHOUDHARY2003-03-25 GEN NO YES FEMALE 1.41 47.00 48.41 Sociology

2 20210377353 UG/2021-2024/405412 ANUPRIYA KUMARI GANESH SINGH 2003-02-12 GEN NO YES FEMALE 1.41 47.00 48.41 Sociology

BC-II SEAT (01)  02 Vacant

EWS  SEAT (02)  03 Vacant

Page 20



Total Seat

Reservation % 40 26 10 8 6 10

Category GEN ST SC BC I BC II EWS

Total Seat 44 29 11 9 7 11
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1 20210377162 UG/2021-2024/405211 MUSKAN KHATOON SARFRAJ ANSARI 2002-08-02 BCI NO YES FEMALE 1.83 61.00 62.83 Urdu

2 20210373474 UG/2021-2024/401107 MD LUQMAN HAKIM ABDUL RASHID 1999-06-30 BCI NO YES MALE 0.00 46.00 46 Urdu
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BC-I SEAT  All  Vacant

BC-II SEAT  All  Vacant

EWS SEAT  All  Vacant

SC  SEAT   All  Vacant

LANGTA BABA COLLEGE MIRZAGANJ
111

Urdu CC

GENERAL SEAT (02) 42 Vacant

ST  SEAT   All  Vacant
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